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I EEE e 742 (143) 8,561,662,570 ( 7,526,360,000)
R EXBRESESS 101 ( 32) 30,333,862,540 (27,571,600,000)
¥ HIES 605 (_ 0) 19,616,220 ( 0)
k EEHMEE 10 (0) 14,050 ( 0)
b HIESEED 46 ( 0) 22,921,100 ( 0)
5 BEREES 966 ( 6) 159,400,051 ( 99,380,000)
BELEMES 23 (_ 0 202,240 ( 0)
BEREHESESS 83 ( 28) 1,021,394,089 ( 697,470,000)
KENTEREES 37 (0 612,400 ( 0)
KENLERRES EEs 6 (0 694,650 ( 0)
EEKEZRFESEEE 1( 0 7,064,800 ( 0)
EELEES 45 (0 914,900 ( 0)
& EELFESEAS 12 (0 444,200 ( 0)
x SBANEERIES 1( 0 2,454,350 ( 0)
2 EXERESHE 10 (0 139,650 ( 0)
b BEERESRS 5 (0 17,158,100 ( 0)
i BELEES 12 (0 132,000 ( 0)
it BELEESEAS 1( 0 292,800 ( 0)
THHEX 753 ( 0) 2,871,640 ( 0)
THHEKES 3( 0 2,450 ( 0)
BREMENFEECET 2N\ EESHEES 15 ( 0) 133,500 ( 0)
5t 3,477 (209) 40,151,988,300 (35,894,810,000)
(2)BEHRE HE—O D100/
X 5 EEEH EBEOH
SEIEES 9 26,787,410
SISt 3 5,577,700
ZDMDEAN 20 23,426,340
£t 32 55,791,450
SEDERIEICDOWVWT
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LEMWEL T AOSE—BZFFB/HEL TLEEA,

B EXE DR (BA7: M)
£ 5 o B & %@ BEEEAS B =
1983F11830H 15,000 45,000 2 A
1990%F 118308 30,000 75,000 ) X
1992F11830H 25,000 100,000 2 K
1995&F2H16H 24,999 124,999 i =
1997F9H25H 150,000 274,999 Z A
1998&F3H25H 850,000 1,124,999 2 X
2002%F11829H 100,000 1,224,999 B X
2005%F 12818 225,717 1,450,717 2 A
2006%FE3H30H 14,300 1,465,017 2 K
2006F9829H 19,000 1,484,017 =
2007%F11826H 15,900 1,499,917 Z X
2008%F2H28H 12,900 1,512,817 2 K
2008F3825H 503,216 2,016,033 ) X
2008%F12829H 24,800 2,040,833 | X
2009F3H30H 1,380,537 3,421,370 2 K
2009F9828H 4,539 3,425,909 B H
20158#9829H 45,551 3,471,460 | X
2015 £12829H 9,028 3,480,488 =
2019%F3829H 559,710 4,040,198 2 X
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% /\/\
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